3421202 Overdraft interest অচি-হুচন্ড (overdraft) সুদ 

3421203 
Treasury bill (twenty-

eight days) 

২৮ চদন কিয়াচদ করোচর 

চবল 

3421204 
Treasury bill (ninety-

one days) 

৯১ চদন কিয়াচদ করোচর 

চবল 

3421205 
Treasury bill (one hundred 

eighty two days) 

১৮২ চদন কিয়াচদ করোচর 

চবল 

3421206 
Treasury bill (three 

hundred sixty-four days) 

৩৬৪ চদন কিয়াচদ করোচর 

চবল 

3421207 
Interest on floating rate 

treasury bond 

কলাটিং করট করোচর 

বক্ষন্ডর ওপর সুদ 

34213  Promissory notes and 

other notes 

প্রচিেচর কনাট ও অন্যান্য 

কনাট 

3421301 Promissory note (IDA) প্রচিেচর কনাট (আই.চড.এ)